
S No. Roll No. AD Name Father's Name Mother's Name Category
1 357988 24-11-2021 AARTI THAKAR DASS SANTOSH RANI GEN
2 361886 25-11-2021 AARZOO ARORA SURESH KUMAR ANITA ARORA GEN
3 200093 27-11-2021 AGARBATI BHANWAR LAL INDIRA OBC
4 356638 24-11-2021 AMAN NANDESHAWAR SINGH PRAMILA EWS
5 352907 24-11-2021 AMANDEEP KAUR SOMA SINGH KULDEEP KAUR SC, MINORITY
6 380207 19-12-2021 ANITA KUMARI MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MANJULA DEVI ST, TADA
7 411586 19-12-2021 ANITA MEENA JAGDISH MEENA RAJANTI MEENA ST 
8 360212 26-11-2021 ANJU BALA SANT RAM SHARDA DEVI OBC
9 428958 18-12-2021 ANNU  ROHTASH RAMETI OBC

10 361698 06-12-2021 ANNU BALA PRATAP SINGH SUNITA SC
11 358050 06-12-2021 ANTRIKSHA SHRAWAN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI OBC
12 352459 06-12-2021 ANU AGARWAL PAWAN KUMAR MINAKSHI GEN
13 363729 07-12-2021 ANU RADHA GOPI RAM SANTOSH DEVI OBC
14 362180 07-12-2021 ARCHANA DAYA RAM SUMAN  OBC
15 361461 18-12-2021 ARCHANA RAM CHANDER KAMLA DEVI OBC
16 132382 07-12-2021 ARCHANA VERMA HARLAL VERMA GEETA DEVI SC
17 263745 09-12-2021 ARJU GODARA SHREE KRISHAN SAVITRI DEVI OBC
18 362458 19-12-2021 ARUNA KUMARI GYAN CHAND BERAMA DEVI OBC
19 355648 25-11-2021 BHAVIKA KANSAL RAJESH KANSAL MONIKA KANSAL EWS
20 356427 25-11-2021 BHUNESHARI PAREEK GIRIRAJ PAREEK PREM LATA PAREEK GEN
21 360661 24-11-2021 CHANDAR KLA MUKH RAM KASTURI DEVI SC
22 354560 25-11-2021 CHANDERKALA MAHAVEER SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR EWS
23 427051 18-12-2021 CHANDERKLA BANVARI LAL GITA DEVI OBC
24 360309 25-11-2021 DEEPIKA AGGARWAL ANIL KUMAR AGGARWAL MAMTA RANI GEN
25 155863 26-11-2021 DEVI RAJU RAM BHURI DEVI OBC
26 358391 25-11-2021 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJENDER KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI OBC
27 359010 26-11-2021 DIKSHA SUNARIYA GOPI CHAND SUNITA SUNARIYA SC
28 363580 24-11-2021 DIVYA DALIP KUMAR KAUSHLYA OBC
29 425675 26-11-2021 EKTA VIMAL KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI OBC
30 358623 25-11-2021 GAGAN DEEP KOUR BALDEV SINGH SARABJEET KOUR OBC, MINORITY
31 361837 30-12-2021 GARIMA BISHNOI NARENDER KUMAR SHANKUNTLA DEVI OBC
32 357867 25-11-2021 GARIMA JEVERIA SANJAY JEVERIA MANJU JEVERIA OBC
33 362306 22-11-2021 GARIMA SANGAR RAJA SINGH ANURADHA SINGH GEN
34 356903 04-12-2021 GEETA KUMARI RAMSWAROOP VIMLA DEVI SC
35 236443 26-11-2021 HAJU KATARA MOHAN KATARA LAXMI DEVI ST, TADA
36 430946 24-11-2021 HASANDEEP KAUR GURLAL SINGH INDERJEET KAUR OBC
37 355734 18-12-2021 HASANDEEP KOUR JAGMOHAN SINGH CHARAN JEET KOUR SC
38 354083 22-11-2021 HIMANI CHOUDHARY RAJENDER KRISHAN TARA DEVI OBC
39 331062 21-12-2021 ISHA KANWALIYA SHRIKRISHANA KANWALIYA MANOHARI DEVI SC
40 360393 20-11-2021 JAHNAVI RAM KUMAR URMILA OBC
41 432596 19-12-2021 JAI LALITA DALIP KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI OBC
42 163668 26-11-2021 JAMANA LIKHAMA RAM IMIYON DEVI OBC
43 352879 23-11-2021 JASMINE KAUR JAGDISH SINGH VEERPAL KAUR GEN, MINORITY
44 356628 18-12-2021 JYOTI BAGARI SANDEEP KUMAR KAVITA OBC
45 362284 25-11-2021 JYOTI GODARA HANUMAN SINGH KAILASH OBC
46 236471 02-12-2021 KALPANA KUMARI DODIYAR MOGA DODIYAR BADI DODIYAR ST, TADA
47 233825 02-12-2021 KALPANA KUMARI TABIYAD SHANKER LAL TABIYAD KAMLA DEVI ST, TADA
48 287420 06-12-2021 KALPNA KUMARI  RAMESH CHAND MEENA HEMLATA ST
49 434966 26-11-2021 KANCHAN MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARDA DEVI SC
50 357301 26-11-2021 KANIKA BHANOT RAJESH BHANOT ANITA BHANOT EWS
51 360429 06-12-2021 KANTA MADAN LAL SAROJ  SC
52 360130 02-12-2021 KASHISH DARSHAN LAL LOVELY GEN
53 355671 04-12-2021 KAVITA  PALA RAM DURGA DEVI OBC
54 362289 24-11-2021 KAVITA  NAIN DEVI LAL NAIN KRISHNA NAIN GEN
55 359816 29-12-2021 KHUSHABU PURI HANUMAN PURI NIRMALA DEVI OBC
56 538852 23-11-2021 KIRAN  HARI RAM SANTOSH OBC
57 196757 02-12-2021 KIRAN RAHAR GYANI RAM MANOHARI DEVI OBC
58 361484 04-12-2021 KIRAN VERMA JAI KARAN VERMA KANTA VERMA OBC
59 328473 07-12-2021 KRITIKA HANS RAM KHARBAS BIRMA DEVI OBC
60 363655 24-11-2021 LAKSHMI ATMARAM SUMITRA DEVI SC
61 356662 06-12-2021 LAXMI ARORA JASVEER ARORA SAROJ RANI GEN
62 364906 29-12-2021 LAXMI MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA PRAKASHI DEVI ST
63 354070 19-12-2021 LAXMI SHARMA AASHA RAM HARIYA DEVI GEN
64 355103 26-11-2021 LOVEJINDER KOUR SUKHDEV SINGH SUKHMEET KOUR OBC, MINORITY
65 191758 30-12-2021 MAINA KUMARI MUKH RAM PATWAL ROSHNI DEVI SC
66 324587 30-12-2021 MAMTA RAJENDRA SWAMI MANJU DEVI OBC
67 358448 19-12-2021 MANASVI SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA NAMRATA SHARMA GEN
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68 359024 27-11-2021 MANDEEP KOUR SUBA SINGH SARVJEET KOUR OBC
69 363526 07-12-2021 MANISHA  RAKESH MAYA DEVI OBC
70 358652 22-11-2021 MANISHA BANSAL BRIJ MOHAN BANSAL MANUJA BANSAL GEN
71 351904 18-12-2021 MANISHA SIWAN RAMESH CHANDER PREM LATA  SC
72 195410 21-12-2021 MANISHA SOKHAL SATPAL SOKHAL MAMTA DEVI OBC
73 352055 19-12-2021 MANISHA SONI SARWAN SONI SUNITA SONI GEN
74 196453 06-12-2021 MANJU RAJIRAM LEGHA BIRMA DEVI OBC
75 357872 23-11-2021 MAYA  MULA RAM AGRA DEVI SC
76 353181 23-11-2021 MAYA DEVI MALA RM SARJEET KAUR SC
77 351828 26-11-2021 MEENA SUMAN KUMAR RAJI DEVI SC
78 355105 25-11-2021 MEENAKSHI MANOHAR LAL KAUSHLYA SC
79 357675 27-11-2021 MEERA DEVI LALI RAM CHHINDER KAUR SC
80 355389 24-11-2021 MEETA SHARMA STAYA NARAYAN MAN BHAWINI GEN
81 196273 24-11-2021 MOHARAN AMAR CHAND RAJESHWARI DEVI OBC
82 358253 02-12-2021 MONIKA RANI KALU RAM MEERA DEVI SC
83 241659 25-11-2021 NAMRATA SINGH VISHNOI ASHOK KUMAR VISHNOI PAPPU DEVI OBC
84 471910 21-12-2021 NARESH OM PRAKASH VIDYA  OBC
85 496724 30-12-2021 NEEKESH MEENA RAMVILAS RAWAT PARVATEE DEVI ST
86 359795 07-12-2021 NEETU KRISHAN LAL ROSHNI DEVI OBC
87 352697 30-12-2021 NEETU  SOHAN PAL GUDDI DEVI SC
88 352198 02-12-2021 NEETU KARNAWAT MADAN SINGH KARNAWAT KANCHAN DEVI GEN
89 201582 24-11-2021 NEHAL BAN SHANKAR DAN DARIYA KANWER OBC
90 359202 24-11-2021 NIRMALA VYAS RATAN LAL VYAS LUXMI DEVI GEN
91 360544 04-12-2021 NISHA SUKHDEV JANDU CHANDER KALA OBC
92 427955 06-12-2021 NISHA  RAM KUMAR BHANWARI SC
93 361959 06-12-2021 NISHA RANI TEK CHAND BHAGWANI DEVI OBC
94 255928 30-12-2021 ORMATA PITARAM SINGH GURJAR MAYA DEVI MBC
95 358578 21-12-2021 PARAMJEET KOUR MUKHTYAR SINGH KARMO KOUR SC
96 361719 25-11-2021 PARDEEP KAUR RAJINDER SINGH RICHHPAL KAUR OBC, MINORITY
97 361178 24-11-2021 PARUL KARGWAL RAMNIWAS SEEMA DEVI OBC
98 360368 04-12-2021 PINKY AADRAM MAYA DEVI OBC
99 267568 06-12-2021 POOJA SAINI TEJPAL JAMALPURIYA SAROJ DEVI OBC

100 357793 06-12-2021 POONAM KALA RAM BEVI RANI SC
101 363406 30-12-2021 PRATISHTHA SARVJEET LAL RAMAN SC
102 203685 21-12-2021 PREETI KUMAWAT RAJENDRA PRASAD SARALA OBC
103 357744 23-11-2021 PRIYA TAK SUNIL TAK INDU DEVI OBC
104 425587 21-12-2021 PRIYANKA BHANWAR LAL SAROJ DEVI OBC
105 197303 26-11-2021 PRIYANKA GANESHA RAM BHANWARI DEVI OBC
106 351981 25-11-2021 PRIYANKA RAM CHANDER BHAGWANTI OBC
107 204366 18-12-2021 PRIYANKA SHANKAR LAL GODARA RAJA DEVI OBC
108 360224 24-11-2021 PRIYANKA SHARAVAN LAL SAROJ DEVI SC
109 197162 24-11-2021 PRIYANKA  SHRI RAM SIMA DEVI OBC
110 502379 29-12-2021 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY GIRDHAR LAL NEHARA SAJANA DEVI OBC
111 198443 21-12-2021 PRIYANKA MOOND MOTARAM MOOND SHARDA DEVI OBC
112 196136 24-11-2021 PRIYANKA SARASWAT MANOJ SARASWAT KUSUM SARASWAT GEN
113 354463 23-11-2021 PUSHPA RAMESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI GEN
114 361440 23-11-2021 RAJANPREET KAUR HARDEV SINGH RANI KAUR SC
115 352764 06-12-2021 RAMAN JYOT KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH JASVINDER KOUR SC
116 355284 02-12-2021 RANI OM PRAKASH RESHAMA DEVI SC
117 429522 23-11-2021 RANI PRABHU RAM RAMI DEVI SC
118 356962 23-11-2021 RAVEENA KUMARI SOHAN LAL CHAMPA DEVI OBC
119 210224 30-12-2021 REENA MEENA HAR LAL MEENA BHURI DEVI MENA ST
120 353387 25-11-2021 REENU BHALA RAM KAMLA DEVI SC
121 198932 26-11-2021 RENU BISHNOI JAWAHAR LAL VIDYA DEVI OBC
122 353957 06-12-2021 RENU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SHARDA DEVI OBC
123 352553 26-11-2021 RENUKA DHANNA RAM KAUSHLYA DEVI OBC
124 358242 02-12-2021 RITIKA GIRDHAR GOPAL VYAS SUSHILA DEVI VYAS GEN
125 358051 06-12-2021 RITU GAJANAND SUNITA DEVI SC
126 360528 26-11-2021 RITU DAHIYA DEVENDER DAHIYA ANGURI DEVI GEN
127 355561 02-12-2021 RITU VERMA JAS VEER VERMA SUKHMA DEVI OBC
128 363034 24-11-2021 RIYA RAVI KUMAR SHREYA GEN
129 363639 23-11-2021 RIYA KHURSIJA ANIL KUMAR KHURSIJA SUMAN KHURSIJA GEN
130 123783 02-12-2021 RUKMANI HERBIR HEERA MBC
131 353170 04-12-2021 SAKSHI BHATT R P BHATT KAVITA BHATT GEN
132 360772 23-11-2021 SAKSHI SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMI DEVI GEN
133 427737 19-12-2021 SAMESTA MADAN LAL TULSI DEVI OBC
134 358660 18-12-2021 SARITA DAYARAM GOMATI DEVI OBC
135 141007 02-12-2021 SARITA DAMOR BHERJI DAMOR VESTI ST, TADA
136 360131 23-11-2021 SARITA DHAMMU BALDEV SINGH DHAMMU MANDEEP KOUR OBC
137 279598 21-12-2021 SARITA MEENA MADAN MOHAN GEETA ST
138 356740 21-12-2021 SAROJ  SHARVAN KUMAR GOMATI DEVI OBC



139 405712 02-12-2021 SAROJ KUMARI MEENA BANSHI LAL MEENA GEETA DEVI ST
140 355360 26-11-2021 SAVITA NARESH KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI GEN
141 329691 29-12-2021 SEEMA SAINI RAMKISHOR KAMLA DEVI OBC
142 363136 24-11-2021 SHABNAM ASHMAN KHAN RAJA BEGAM OBC, MINORITY
143 336653 02-12-2021 SHALU  KRISHAN LAL RADHA DEVI OBC
144 361305 07-12-2021 SHALU KUSHWAHA DURGA KUSHWAHA DURPATI DEVI OBC
145 356522 21-12-2021 SHAMAN JOT LAKHVEER SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR OBC, MINORITY
146 512327 06-12-2021 SHARDA MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA SARASWATI DEVI ST
147 146329 20-12-2021 SHEELA PADWAL LAXMAN SINGH PADWAL MANI PADWAL MBC
148 352927 23-11-2021 SHEFALI BALDEV KRISHAN POONAM EWS
149 363130 06-12-2021 SHIVANI INDERPAL KAMLA  SC
150 359932 04-12-2021 SIMRAN  JAI DEV SHANKUTALA OBC
151 355896 23-11-2021 SIMRAN GROVER TEKCHAND ATESH KUMARI GEN

152 204392 23-11-2021 SOFIN AKHTER AKHTAR HUSSAIN NIGHAR SULTAN OBC, MINORITY
153 193102 24-11-2021 SONA KASWAN MUNNI RAM GUDDI DEVI OBC
154 195562 21-12-2021 SONA KUMARI DEVI LAL BHADU KAMLA DEVI OBC
155 313141 06-12-2021 SONU KUMARI MEENA LOHARE RAM MEENA KANCHAN DEVI ST
156 356580 06-12-2021 SUKHJEET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR OBC
157 360300 27-11-2021 SUMAN PIRTHIVERAJ SAVITRI DEVI OBC
158 355154 06-12-2021 SUMAN DEVI ROOP RAM MAYA DEVI OBC
159 355447 07-12-2021 SUMAN KUMARI HANUMAN DAS SWAMI VIDHYA DEVI OBC
160 404761 02-12-2021 SUMAN MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA SHANTI DEVI ST
161 476251 02-12-2021 SUMAN MEENA ROOPNARAYAN MEENA JANKI DEVI ST
162 344769 18-12-2021 SUNEETA KUMARI CHOUDHARY VIDYADHAR SINGH KAUSHALYA DEVI OBC
163 233862 29-12-2021 SURBHI KATARA NARAYAN LAL KATARA KAMLA DEVI ST, TADA
164 227555 18-12-2021 SUSHILA NYALIA GULABCHAND RUKMANI DEVI SC
165 959897 23-11-2021 SWATI BHEEM SINGH ANITA DEVI OBC
166 357860 30-12-2021 TARAWATI JAGDISH KUMAR KANTA DEVI OBC
167 359112 06-12-2021 TARUNA KIMTANI ISHWER DASS PUJA EWS
168 353842 22-11-2021 TISHA AHUJA SURESH AHUJA SARITA AHUJA GEN
169 203327 07-12-2021 VANDNA VIJAY PAL SANTOSH DEVI OBC
170 352103 21-12-2021 VASUNDHRA YOGI ARVIND KUMAR YOGI SHOBHA DEVI OBC
171 198860 26-11-2021 VEENA RANI NIRMAL KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI SC
172 353795 20-12-2021 VEERPAL KAUR LAL CHAND GURMEET KAUR SC
173 197460 02-12-2021 VINITA PAREEK SUNIL KUMAR PAREEK VIMLA DEVI GEN
174 357498 22-11-2021 ZEENAT ANSARI HIRAMAN ANSARI SARJEENA ANSARI GEN


